S3, 500+ June 14 & 15, 2019

Pla e Mor Lanes Dayton, OH

(Cash Only - Credit Cards &\
Checks are not accepted.

Sponsored by:

2019 STEEL DART

NGEM CITY
OPEN

DAYTON DARTING ASSOCIATION

All Payouts Guaranteed by
Dayton Darting Association

Tournament Directors
Gary Duibley
Randy Wright

Christina Duibley

Time

Time

10:00

12:00

12:30

5:00

5:30

- g Saturday
Friday Saturday Mixed Men's Women's Men’s Women’s Men’s Women’s June 15th
June 14th | June 15th Triples Singles 501 Singles 501 Doubles Doubles Singles Singles 8:00
8:00 Events 601 501/Cricket/301 | 501/Cricket/301 Cricket Cricket

$200
Added

$480

$700 $250

$800

$320

$700

$250

$10 Entry Fee $45 Team $15 $15 $30 Team $30 Team $15 $15 $10
Blind Draw 1 $180 $300 $100 $320 $140 $300 $100 Blind Draw
501 ond $120 $160 $ 70 $160 $ 80 $160 $70 501
Double 314" $ 90 $ 60 $ 40 $ 80 $ 50 $ 60 $40 Double
Elimination 5h_gh $ 30 $ 40 $ 30 Elimination
100% 100%
Payout Payout

Must be
minimum of
16 Darters

Event Location:
PlaeMor Lanes
4901 Linden Ave.
Dayton, Ohio 45432

Phone: (937) 253-3111
www.daytonbowling.com

All Events on the 15th are Single Elimination (except LOTD)

Full Menu )

including Breakfast
Beer Specials
Raffle Events
--- Need a room? ---

Microtel Inn & Suites
4500 Linden Avenue
Dayton, OH 45432
(937) 252-9700

Registration closes 15 Minutes Prior To Times Listed

Administered by:

ASSOGIA'.I'IDN’

All Participants Friday night will recieve 1 free
chance at a $100 Dart Guys gift card.

All participants Saturday will recieve 1 free
chance at a $100 Dart Guys gift card.
Winner will be drawn at the end of the Women’s

Singles Cricket.




