\$3,500+

June 14 & 15, 2019

Pla • Mor Lanes, Dayton, OH



GEM CITY OPEN

DAYTON DARTING ASSOCIATION



Cash Only - Credit Cards & Checks are <u>not</u> accepted.

All Payouts Guaranteed by Dayton Darting Association

Tournament Directors

Gary Duibley Randy Wright Christina Duibley

Time	Time	10:00	12:00	12:30	2:30	3:00	5:00	5:30	Saturday
Friday June 14th 8:00	Saturday June 15th Events	Mixed Triples 601	Men's Singles 501	Women's Singles 501	Men's Doubles 501/Cricket/301	Women's Doubles 501/Cricket/301	Men's Singles Cricket	Women's Singles Cricket	June 15th 8:00
\$10	Entry Fee	\$45 Team	\$15	\$15	\$30 Team	\$30 Team	\$15	\$15	\$10
Blind Draw	1 st	\$180	\$300	\$100	\$320	\$140	\$300	\$100	Blind Draw
501	2 nd	\$120	\$160	\$ 70	\$160	\$ 80	\$160	\$ 70	501
Double	3 rd -4 th	\$ 90	\$ 60	\$ 40	\$ 80	\$ 50	\$ 60	\$40	Double
Elimination	5 th -8 th		\$ 30		\$ 40		\$ 30		Elimination
100%	'								100%
Payout								 	Payout
\$200									Must be
Added		\$480	\$700	\$250	\$800	\$320	\$700	\$250	minimum of 16 Darters

Registration closes 15 Minutes Prior To Times Listed

All Events on the 15th are Single Elimination (except LOTD)

Event Location:
Pla•Mor Lanes
4901 Linden Ave.
Dayton, Ohio 45432

Phone: (937) 253-3111 www.daytonbowling.com

Full Menu including Breakfast Beer Specials Raffle Events

--- Need a room? ---

Microtel Inn & Suites 4500 Linden Avenue Dayton, OH 45432 (937) 252-9700 Administered by:



All Participants Friday night will recieve 1 free chance at a \$100 Dart Guys gift card.

All participants Saturday will recieve 1 free chance at a \$100 Dart Guys gift card.
Winner will be drawn at the end of the Women's Singles Cricket.